
Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

678

90.0%

54

7.0%

9

1.0%

15

2.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

28

87.5%

2

6.2%

2

6.2%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

11

47.8%

6

26.1%

1

4.4%

5

21.7%

January - March 2025 Total

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

All Associated Trades 756

23

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Zoning

Non-Residential New Construction Review Benchmark Report

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Planning 32



Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

40

100%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

20

66.7%

4

13.3%

2

6.7%

4

13.3%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

60

100%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

29

96.7%

1

3.3%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

PU - Public Utilities 60

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

PRCR - Urban Forestry 30

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Transportation 30

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

40

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

ES - Stormwater



Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

4

66.7%

2

33.3%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

42

100%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

115

87.8%

13

9.9%

2

1.5%

1

0.8%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

40

100%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

DS - Site Accessibility 40

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

FD - Fire Protection 131

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Solid Waste Services 6

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

IT - Addressing 42

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed



Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

95

92.2%

7

6.8%

0

0.0%

1

1.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

73

85.9%

11

12.9%

0

0.0%

1

1.2%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

58

89.2%

4

6.2%

1

1.5%

2

3.1%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

63

91.3%

4

5.8%

1

1.4%

1

1.4%

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Building (Non-Residential) 103

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Electrical (Non-Residential) 85

DS - Plumbing (Non-Residential) 69

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Mechanical (Non-Residential) 65

January - March 2025

Non-Res New Building Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed


