	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Total Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
All Associated Trades	678 90.0%	54 7.0%	9 1.0%	15 2.0%	756

Non-Residential New Construction Review Benchmark Report

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews		Late	Late	Late	Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Planning	28 87.5%	2 6.2%	2 6.2%	0 0.0%	32

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Zoning	11 47.8%	6 26.1%	1 4.4%	5 21.7%	23

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
ES - Stormwater	40 100%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	40

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Transportation	20 66.7%	4 13.3%	2 6.7%	4 13.3%	30

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
PU - Public Utilities	60 100%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	60

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025					Total Plans
Non-Res New Building Reviews					Reviewed
PRCR - Urban Forestry	29	1	0	0	30
	96.7%	3.3%	0.0%	0.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Solid Waste Services	4 66.7%	2 33.3%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	6

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
IT - Addressing	42 100%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	42

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
FD - Fire Protection	115 87.8%	13 9.9%	2 1.5%	1 0.8%	131

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Site Accessibility	40 100%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	40

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Building (Non-Residential)	95 92.2%	7 6.8%	0 0.0%	1 1.0%	103

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late		
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed	
DS - Electrical (Non-Residential)	73 85.9%	11 12.9%	0 0.0%	1 1.2%	85	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days	3-4 Days	5+ Days		
	Goal Met	Late	Late	Late	_ate	
January - March 2025 Non-Res New Building Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed	
DS - Mechanical (Non-Residential)	58 89.2%	4 6.2%	1 1.5%	2 3.1%	65	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days	3-4 Days	5+ Days	
		Late	Late	Late	
January - March 2025					Total Plans
Non-Res New Building Reviews					Reviewed
DS - Plumbing (Non-Residential)	63	4	1	1	69
	91.3%	5.8%	1.4%	1.4%	